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2024 Schedule

Sun Nov 10 1:12pm ET

*Philadelphia Eagles 8 (8-1)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

183.85
149.40
122.40
139.85

92.85
133.35
127.00
170.20
190.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Making Girls
2Words4u

Grateful Dead
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
Abraham D1

Mob Squad

Lunatic Fringe 13sf
Whack
5.2.Yahtzee SF
Ardmore Aardvarks
OC SF 3

Making Girls
2Words4u

Grateful Dead

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

76.85
125.25
101.80
122.60
111.90
121.85
118.70
119.40
135.25

Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
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2Words4u (3-6)

Week 1 107.15 VS Grateful Dead

Week 2 125.25 Vs *Philadelphia Eagles 8
Week 3 93.25 Vs Making Girls

Week 4 102.35 VS Ardmore Aardvarks
Week 5 173.90 VS Lunatic Fringe 13sf
Week 6 121.25 VS Whack

Week 7 99.90 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
Week 8 145.45 VS 5.2.Yahtzee SF

Week 9 133.15 VS Mob Squad

Week 10 VS OC SF 3

Week 11 VS Abraham D1

Week 12 VS Grateful Dead

Week 13 VS *Philadelphia Eagles 8
Week 14 Vs Making Girls

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

92.00
149.40

97.90
150.45
167.50
129.55
113.45
180.65
131.45

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
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5.2.Yahtzee SF (4-5)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

132.65
123.90
133.25
122.15
131.45
150.15
121.80
180.65
135.25

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Mob Squad

Ardmore Aardvarks
Lunatic Fringe 13sf
Abraham D1

Grateful Dead

OC SF 3

Whack

2Words4u
*Philadelphia Eagles 8
Making Girls

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
Mob Squad

Ardmore Aardvarks
Lunatic Fringe 13sf

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

115.10
161.85
139.75
108.30
144.55
155.35

97.75
145.45
190.90

Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
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Abraham D1 (1-8)

Week 1 108.65 VS OC SF 3

Week 2 83.95 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
Week 3 96.70 VS Whack

Week 4 108.30 VS 5.2.Yahtzee SF

Week 5 111.90 VS *Philadelphia Eagles 8

Week 6 72.25 VS Ardmore Aardvarks

Week 7 96.60 VS Mob Squad

Week 8 118.90 Vs Making Girls

Week 9 128.20 VS Grateful Dead

Week 10 Vs Lunatic Fringe 13sf

Week 11 VS 2Words4u

Week 12 VS OC SF 3

Week 13 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOQOT SFLX2
Week 14 VS Whack

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

109.60
133.25
106.50
122.15

92.85
179.10
139.65
124.35
156.65

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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Ardmore Aardvarks (7-2)

Week 1 124.05 VS Lunatic Fringe 13sf
Week 2 161.85 Vs 5.2.Yahtzee SF

Week 3 166.75 VS Mob Squad

Week 4 150.45 Vs 2Words4u

Week 5 126.50 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
Week 6 179.10 Vs Abraham D1

Week 7 120.00 VS Making Girls

Week 8 161.15 VS OC SF 3

Week 9 149.05 VS Whack

Week 10 Vs *Philadelphia Eagles 8
Week 11 VS Grateful Dead

Week 12 Vs Lunatic Fringe 13sf
Week 13 VS 5.2.Yahtzee SF

Week 14 Vs Mob Squad

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

137.90
123.90
137.15
102.35
129.80

72.25
108.15
135.70
145.05

Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
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Grateful Dead (6-3)

Week 1 92.00 VS 2Words4u

Week 2 171.05 Vs Making Girls

Week 3 101.80 VS *Philadelphia Eagles 8
Week 4 134.20 Vs Lunatic Fringe 13sf
Week 5 144.55 VS 5.2.Yahtzee SF

Week 6 153.05 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
Week 7 98.65 VS OC SF 3

Week 8 152.80 Vs Mob Squad

Week 9 156.65 VS Abraham D1

Week 10 VS Whack

Week 11 VS Ardmore Aardvarks
Week 12 VS 2Words4u

Week 13 VS Making Girls

Week 14 Vs *Philadelphia Eagles 8

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

107.15

89.70
122.40
128.45
131.45
106.65
110.20
138.60
128.20

Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
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Lunatic Fringe 13sf (3-6)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

137.90
132.75
139.75
128.45
167.50
109.70
118.70
117.30
138.15

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Ardmore Aardvarks
Mob Squad
5.2.Yahtzee SF
Grateful Dead
2Words4u

Making Girls
*Philadelphia Eagles 8
renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
OC SF 3

Abraham D1

Whack

Ardmore Aardvarks
Mob Squad
5.2.Yahtzee SF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

124.05
127.50
133.25
134.20
173.90
134.35
127.00
124.25
171.30

Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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Making Girls (5-4)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

76.85
89.70
97.90
82.40
159.45
134.35
108.15
124.35
122.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

*Philadelphia Eagles 8
Grateful Dead
2Words4u

Whack

OC SF 3

Lunatic Fringe 13sf
Ardmore Aardvarks
Abraham D1

renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
5.2.Yahtzee SF

Mob Squad
*Philadelphia Eagles 8
Grateful Dead
2Words4u

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

183.85
171.05

93.25
164.05
120.35
109.70
120.00
118.90

89.75

Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
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Mob Squad (3-6)

Week 1 115.10 VS 5.2.Yahtzee SF

Week 2 127.50 Vs Lunatic Fringe 13sf
Week 3 137.15 VS Ardmore Aardvarks
Week 4 166.30 VS OCSF 3

Week 5 157.80 VS Whack

Week 6 121.85 Vs *Philadelphia Eagles 8
Week 7 139.65 VS Abraham D1

Week 8 138.60 VS Grateful Dead

Week 9 131.45 VS 2Words4u

Week 10 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
Week 11 VS Making Girls

Week 12 VS 5.2.Yahtzee SF

Week 13 VS Lunatic Fringe 13sf
Week 14 VS Ardmore Aardvarks

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

132.65
132.75
166.75
140.30
120.50
133.35

96.60
152.80
133.15

Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
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OC SF 3 (5-4)

Week 1 109.60 S Abraham D1

Week 2 101.65 VS Whack

Week 3 191.30 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOQOT SFLX2
Week 4 140.30 Vs Mob Squad

Week 5 120.35 Vs Making Girls

Week 6 155.35 VS 5.2.Yahtzee SF

Week 7 110.20 VS Grateful Dead

Week 8 135.70 VS Ardmore Aardvarks

Week 9 171.30 VS Lunatic Fringe 13sf

Week 10 VS 2Words4u

Week 11 VS *Philadelphia Eagles 8

Week 12 VS Abraham D1

Week 13 VS Whack

Week 14 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

108.65
102.35
123.25
166.30
159.45
150.15

98.65
161.15
138.15

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
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renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2 (4-5)

Week 1 118.60 VS Whack

Week 2 133.25 VS Abraham D1

Week 3 123.25 VS OC SF 3

Week 4 122.60 Vs *Philadelphia Eagles 8
Week 5 129.80 VS Ardmore Aardvarks
Week 6 106.65 VS Grateful Dead
Week 7 113.45 VS 2Words4u

Week 8 124.25 Vs Lunatic Fringe 13sf
Week 9 89.75 Vs Making Girls

Week 10 Vs Mob Squad

Week 11 VS 5.2.Yahtzee SF
Week 12 VS Whack

Week 13 VS Abraham D1

Week 14 VS OC SF 3

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

137.55 Loss

83.95 Win
191.30 Loss
139.85 Loss
126.50 Win
153.05 Loss

99.90 Win
117.30 Win
122.00 Loss
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Whack (5-4)

Week 1 137.55 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
Week 2 102.35 VS OCSF 3

Week 3 106.50 VS Abraham D1

Week 4 164.05 Vs Making Girls

Week 5 120.50 VS Mob Squad

Week 6 129.55 VS 2Words4u

Week 7 97.75 VS 5.2.Yahtzee SF

Week 8 119.40 Vs *Philadelphia Eagles 8

Week 9 145.05 VS Ardmore Aardvarks

Week 10 VS Grateful Dead

Week 11 VS Lunatic Fringe 13sf

Week 12 VS renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
Week 13 VS OC SF 3

Week 14 VS Abraham D1

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

118.60
101.65

96.70

82.40
157.80
121.25
121.80
170.20
149.05

Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
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Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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