

*Philadelphia Eagles 8 (8-1)

i inidaoipina Eug					
Week 1	183.85	VS	Making Girls	76.85	Win
Week 2	149.40	VS	2Words4u	125.25	Win
Week 3	122.40	VS	Grateful Dead	101.80	Win
Week 4	139.85	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2	122.60	Win
Week 5	92.85	VS	Abraham D1	111.90	Loss
Week 6	133.35	VS	Mob Squad	121.85	Win
Week 7	127.00	VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf	118.70	Win
Week 8	170.20	VS	Whack	119.40	Win
Week 9	190.90	VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF	135.25	Win
Week 10		VS	Ardmore Aardvarks		
Week 11		VS	OC SF 3		
Week 12		VS	Making Girls		
Week 13		VS	2Words4u		
Week 14		VS	Grateful Dead		



2Words4u (3-6)

2 W01 u 34 u (3-0)					
Week 1	107.15	VS	Grateful Dead	92.00	Win
Week 2	125.25	VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8	149.40	Loss
Week 3	93.25	VS	Making Girls	97.90	Loss
Week 4	102.35	VS	Ardmore Aardvarks	150.45	Loss
Week 5	173.90	VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf	167.50	Win
Week 6	121.25	VS	Whack	129.55	Loss
Week 7	99.90	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2	113.45	Loss
Week 8	145.45	VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF	180.65	Loss
Week 9	133.15	VS	Mob Squad	131.45	Win
Week 10		VS	OC SF 3		
Week 11		VS	Abraham D1		
Week 12		VS	Grateful Dead		
Week 13		VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8		
Week 14		VS	Making Girls		



5.2.Yahtzee SF (4-5)

J.Z. Tantzee Of (+-J)					
Week 1	132.65	VS	Mob Squad	115.10	Win
Week 2	123.90	VS	Ardmore Aardvarks	161.85	Loss
Week 3	133.25	VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf	139.75	Loss
Week 4	122.15	VS	Abraham D1	108.30	Win
Week 5	131.45	VS	Grateful Dead	144.55	Loss
Week 6	150.15	VS	OC SF 3	155.35	Loss
Week 7	121.80	VS	Whack	97.75	Win
Week 8	180.65	VS	2Words4u	145.45	Win
Week 9	135.25	VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8	190.90	Loss
Week 10		VS	Making Girls		
Week 11		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2		
Week 12		VS	Mob Squad		
Week 13		VS	Ardmore Aardvarks		
Week 14		VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf		



Abraham D1 (1-8)

Week 1	108.65	VS	OC SF 3	109.60	Loss
Week 2	83.95	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2	133.25	Loss
Week 3	96.70	VS	Whack	106.50	Loss
Week 4	108.30	VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF	122.15	Loss
Week 5	111.90	VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8	92.85	Win
Week 6	72.25	VS	Ardmore Aardvarks	179.10	Loss
Week 7	96.60	VS	Mob Squad	139.65	Loss
Week 8	118.90	VS	Making Girls	124.35	Loss
Week 9	128.20	VS	Grateful Dead	156.65	Loss
Week 10		VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf		
Week 11		VS	2Words4u		
Week 12		VS	OC SF 3		
Week 13		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2		
Week 14		VS	Whack		



Ardmore Aardvarks (7-2)

/ anior o / lar a fair					
Week 1	124.05	VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf	137.90	Loss
Week 2	161.85	VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF	123.90	Win
Week 3	166.75	VS	Mob Squad	137.15	Win
Week 4	150.45	VS	2Words4u	102.35	Win
Week 5	126.50	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2	129.80	Loss
Week 6	179.10	VS	Abraham D1	72.25	Win
Week 7	120.00	VS	Making Girls	108.15	Win
Week 8	161.15	VS	OC SF 3	135.70	Win
Week 9	149.05	VS	Whack	145.05	Win
Week 10		VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8		
Week 11		VS	Grateful Dead		
Week 12		VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf		
Week 13		VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF		
Week 14		VS	Mob Squad		



Grateful Dead (6-3)

92.00	VS	2Words4u	107.15	Loss
171.05	VS	Making Girls	89.70	Win
101.80	VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8	122.40	Loss
134.20	VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf	128.45	Win
144.55	VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF	131.45	Win
153.05	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2	106.65	Win
98.65	VS	OC SF 3	110.20	Loss
152.80	VS	Mob Squad	138.60	Win
156.65	VS	Abraham D1	128.20	Win
	VS	Whack		
	VS	Ardmore Aardvarks		
	VS	2Words4u		
	VS	Making Girls		
	VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8		
	171.05 101.80 134.20 144.55 153.05 98.65 152.80	171.05 vs 101.80 vs 134.20 vs 144.55 vs 153.05 vs 98.65 vs 152.80 vs 156.65 vs vs vs	171.05vsMaking Girls101.80vs*Philadelphia Eagles 8134.20vsLunatic Fringe 13sf144.55vs5.2.Yahtzee SF153.05vsrenewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX298.65vsOC SF 3152.80vsMob Squad156.65vsAbraham D1vsWhackvs2Words4uvsMaking Girls	171.05 vs Making Girls 89.70 101.80 vs *Philadelphia Eagles 8 122.40 134.20 vs Lunatic Fringe 13sf 128.45 144.55 vs 5.2.Yahtzee SF 131.45 153.05 vs renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2 106.65 98.65 vs OC SF 3 110.20 152.80 vs Mob Squad 138.60 156.65 vs Abraham D1 128.20 vs Whack vs Ardmore Aardvarks vs 2Words4u vs Making Girls



Lunatic Fringe 13sf (3-6)

	- ()				
Week 1	137.90	VS	Ardmore Aardvarks	124.05	Win
Week 2	132.75	VS	Mob Squad	127.50	Win
Week 3	139.75	VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF	133.25	Win
Week 4	128.45	VS	Grateful Dead	134.20	Loss
Week 5	167.50	VS	2Words4u	173.90	Loss
Week 6	109.70	VS	Making Girls	134.35	Loss
Week 7	118.70	VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8	127.00	Loss
Week 8	117.30	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2	124.25	Loss
Week 9	138.15	VS	OC SF 3	171.30	Loss
Week 10		VS	Abraham D1		
Week 11		VS	Whack		
Week 12		VS	Ardmore Aardvarks		
Week 13		VS	Mob Squad		
Week 14		VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF		



Making Girls (5-4)

Week 1	76.85	VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8	183.85	Loss
Week 2	89.70	VS	Grateful Dead	171.05	Loss
Week 3	97.90	VS	2Words4u	93.25	Win
Week 4	82.40	VS	Whack	164.05	Loss
Week 5	159.45	VS	OC SF 3	120.35	Win
Week 6	134.35	VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf	109.70	Win
Week 7	108.15	VS	Ardmore Aardvarks	120.00	Loss
Week 8	124.35	VS	Abraham D1	118.90	Win
Week 9	122.00	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2	89.75	Win
Week 10		VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF		
Week 11		VS	Mob Squad		
Week 12		VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8		
Week 13		VS	Grateful Dead		
Week 14		VS	2Words4u		



Mob Squad (3-6)

Mob Squau (S-0)					
Week 1	115.10	VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF	132.65	Loss
Week 2	127.50	VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf	132.75	Loss
Week 3	137.15	VS	Ardmore Aardvarks	166.75	Loss
Week 4	166.30	VS	OC SF 3	140.30	Win
Week 5	157.80	VS	Whack	120.50	Win
Week 6	121.85	VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8	133.35	Loss
Week 7	139.65	VS	Abraham D1	96.60	Win
Week 8	138.60	VS	Grateful Dead	152.80	Loss
Week 9	131.45	VS	2Words4u	133.15	Loss
Week 10		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2		
Week 11		VS	Making Girls		
Week 12		VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF		
Week 13		VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf		
Week 14		VS	Ardmore Aardvarks		



Win

Loss Win

Loss

Loss

Win Win

Loss

Win

108.65 102.35

123.25 166.30

159.45

150.15

98.65 161.15

138.15

OC SF 3 (5-4)

Week 1	109.60	VS	Abraham D1	
Week 2	101.65	VS	Whack	
Week 3	191.30	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2	
Week 4	140.30	VS	Mob Squad	
Week 5	120.35	VS	Making Girls	
Week 6	155.35	VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF	
Week 7	110.20	VS	Grateful Dead	
Week 8	135.70	VS	Ardmore Aardvarks	
Week 9	171.30	VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf	
Week 10		VS	2Words4u	
Week 11		VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8	
Week 12		VS	Abraham D1	
Week 13		VS	Whack	
Week 14		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2	



renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2 (4-5)

	INCROT OF ENE (- V)			
Week 1	118.60	VS	Whack	137.55	Loss
Week 2	133.25	VS	Abraham D1	83.95	Win
Week 3	123.25	VS	OC SF 3	191.30	Loss
Week 4	122.60	VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8	139.85	Loss
Week 5	129.80	VS	Ardmore Aardvarks	126.50	Win
Week 6	106.65	VS	Grateful Dead	153.05	Loss
Week 7	113.45	VS	2Words4u	99.90	Win
Week 8	124.25	VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf	117.30	Win
Week 9	89.75	VS	Making Girls	122.00	Loss
Week 10		VS	Mob Squad		
Week 11		VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF		
Week 12		VS	Whack		
Week 13		VS	Abraham D1		
Week 14		VS	OC SF 3		



Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

118.60

101.65

96.70 82.40

157.80

121.25

121.80

170.20

149.05

Whack (5-4)

What	r (J-∓)			
Week	1	137.55	VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
Week	2	102.35	VS	OC SF 3
Week	3	106.50	VS	Abraham D1
Week	4	164.05	VS	Making Girls
Week	5	120.50	VS	Mob Squad
Week	6	129.55	VS	2Words4u
Week	7	97.75	VS	5.2.Yahtzee SF
Week	8	119.40	VS	*Philadelphia Eagles 8
Week	9	145.05	VS	Ardmore Aardvarks
Week	10		VS	Grateful Dead
Week	11		VS	Lunatic Fringe 13sf
Week	12		VS	renewed LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX2
Week	13		VS	OC SF 3
Week	14		VS	Abraham D1

